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Tatami Pool
1/13 10:552025-11-01

CADET KUMITE FEMALE -61 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  SFL KARATE BREMERHAVEN 

Finale

Simecek Lea Nadine (Karate-Club Seelze e.V.)

Kyllesbech Sif (GreveKarate)

Hinkel Milana (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Christ Josephine (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Haas Jana (Champions-Karate Haßloch)

Flemming Johanna Helene (LV Sachsen-Anhalt)

Lehr Vanessa (LV Niedersachsen)

Mark Laura (Kofukan Denmark)

Schabert Yuna (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Lorenz Katharina (Eintracht Hildesheim von 1861 e.V.)

Meyen Selda (Nippon Gotha e.V.)

Frandsen Caroline (Sportskarate.dk)

Duricova Nina (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Wiegand Astrid (TG Schweinfurt 1848 e.V.)

Susnica Mila Marija (Karate Akademie Göttingen e.V.)

Liedtke Loreen (Musashi Weimar e.V.)

Kourouma Keshia Paulina (LV Niedersachsen)

275

381

356

062

010

261

203

335

241

450

001

352

189

125

267

358

268

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/12 09:102025-11-01

JUNIOR KUMITE FEMALE +66 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  SFL KARATE BREMERHAVEN 

Finale

Dawoud Dalia (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Möllering Carla (Bunkai Haren)

Gräfe Lotte (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Andersen Emilie Hesselbech (GreveKarate)

Schwab Laura (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Sandic Beatris (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Schopp Maksima (LV Niedersachsen)

Roosmann Lea (USC-Duisburg)

Schaller Vanessa (Karate-Do Rochlitz e.V.)

Schindler Miley (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Achter Milana (Bunkai Haren)

217

276

493

114

317

138

313

252

351

459

229

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 10:552025-11-01

JUNIOR KUMITE MALE -68 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  SFL KARATE BREMERHAVEN 

Finale

Circiroglu Enis (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Wimmer Hannes (1. Kemptener Karate Dojo im TV Kempten)

Gromberg Maximilian (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Juul Nielsen Malthe (Sportskarate.dk)

Tschumarow Andrej (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Azadi Jahan (Karate Academy)

Ritter Konstantin (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Mark Viggo (Kofukan Denmark)

Valt Aleksej (LV Brandenburg)

Hörner Paul (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Holstein Anton (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Udahl Mathias (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Meinköhn Ian (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Müller Jonas (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Niederelz Tim (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Hinkel Adrian (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

282

212

455
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231
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187

407

168

291

042
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[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 09:102025-11-01

U14 KUMITE FEMALE +52 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  SFL KARATE BREMERHAVEN 

Finale

Möller Naaya (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Berger Liselotte (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Nielsen Wiktoria (Sportskarate.dk)

Greye Pia (LV Sachsen-Anhalt)

Jusyte Maja (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Podlaszewska Kirana (Musashi Weimar e.V.)

Schoch Isabella (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Tsvilii Zlata (LV Brandenburg)

marie Hoeg Filippa (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Salkovic Aida (Karate Club Wedding e.V.)

Riedel Eva (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Vagtborg Guste (Sportskarate.dk)

Shabraq Naya (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Diedrichsen Miriam Holmegaard Smedemark (Budo Sportskarate Holstebro)

Rentsch Eleanor (Ken Budo Heiligenstadt)

Pagin Julia (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Konisevska Azadi Mahtob (Sportskarate.dk)

Frensel Mara (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Petkova Taisia (PKSW- Professionelle Karate Schule Wuppertal e.V.)

281

277

341

393

353

153

045

437

176

149

456

378

117

345

097

177

297

270

233

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 12:252025-11-01

U14 KUMITE FEMALE -42 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  SFL KARATE BREMERHAVEN 

Finale

Kuball Annika (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Santos Kaylee (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Satter Anna (LV Niedersachsen)

Zahirovic Dalia (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Stauffenberg Mathilda (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Baess Finja (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Kozlovska Milada (KD Kempen)

Modzelewska Oksana (Bushido Waltershausen)

Sengstock Tamara (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Hagelskjær Lærke (GreveKarate)

Stanikzai Diwa (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Bull Dorrity Gwendolin (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Szopińska Nadia (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Bleilinger Pia (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Focke Mathilda (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Satter Sara (LV Niedersachsen)

Wadi Madina (Ishoej Karate Klub)

474

264

414

221

216

413

093

209

426

171

494

040

354

034

497

236

372

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/16 14:202025-11-01

U14 KUMITE MALE -40 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  SFL KARATE BREMERHAVEN 

Finale

Sadegh Poor Amir-Ali (Rhein-Berg-Karate Berg. Gladbach e.V.)

Peters Vincent (Sportskarate.dk)

Kuehn Emil (SC Empi e.V.)

Focke Mason (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Pyra Xawery (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Lakmann David (Champions-Karate Haßloch)

Thomae Hendrik (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Rivera Jonathan (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Waurick Emil (ETV-Hamburg)

Borup Hansen Sigurd (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Wassink Jannis (Karateverein Nordhorn e.V.)

Stecker Silas (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Topic Ryan (Karate Leistungszentrum München)

Schneidmüller Wlad (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Kychkyruk Maksym (Karate Academy)

Moroi Nikita (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Magnus Victor (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Nowicki Patryk (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Focke Marlon (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Saddouk Nassim (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Zakka Malek (Sportskarate.dk)

Susnica Damijen Mika (Karate Akademie Göttingen e.V.)

419

454

371

357

139

380

246

482

339

128

175

014

278

457

323

036

359

290

302

208

496

234

[Original]


